2024 INDIANOLA BOYS BASKETBALL YOUTH CAMP

The Indianola Boys Basketball program will be offering a summer basketball camp for all boys entering grades 3rd-5th. This camp will be run by the Indianola High School coaching staff and basketball team and will emphasize proper techniques to create an environment for fun, learning, and development through the game of basketball.



(Date)

CAMP INFORMATION

Who: For boys basketball players entering 3rd-5th grade When: Tuesday, June 11th - Wednesday, June 12th (10:30

AM-12:00 PM)

Where: MS Fieldhouse

Cost: \$50 (price includes camp t-shirt)

Proceeds will support the boys basketball program with purchases of practice jerseys, team camps, training equipment, and camp instructors.

> If you have any further questions contact: jeff.ebling@indianola.k12.ia.us

Jeff Ebling - Head Boys Basketball Coach To sign up, please fill out the bottom of the sheet and send (along with camp fee) to: Jeff Ebling, Basketball Coach Indianola High School 1304 East First Avenue Indianola, IA 50125 **Checks should be made out to: Indianola Boys Basketball NAME Emergency Phone # Grade Level for 2023-24 School Year T-Shirt Size (**Please Circle**): Youth Medium Youth Large Adult Small Adult Medium Adult Large Adult XL I hereby request that you accept the application for enrollment of in the Indianola Boys Basketball Camp. In signing this application, I hereby release Indianola Schools and camp staff from claims on account of any injuries that may be sustained by my child while attending camp. I also certify that our child is medically fit to participate in this camp.

(Parent/Guardian Signature)

(Cut and Return)